White Sands Harmony Collection Accessories

Code
5000
5001
5002
5003
5100
5101
5102
5103
5200
5201
5202
5203
5300
5301
5400
5401
5500
5501

Style

Petroglyph Oasis
Tesselate Mint
Tesselate Selenite
Tesselate Rosemary
Petroglyph Haven
Tesselate Sumac
Tesselate Gypsum
Tesselate Lake
Petroglyph Sanctuary
Tesselate Rainstorm
Tesselate Prairie
Tesselate Raven
Petroglyph Sanctum
Tesselate Dune
Petroglyph Refuge
Tesselate Desert
Petroglyph Harbor

Tesselate Alkali

LRV

331
34.7
33.5
32.8
34.2
341
35.6
36.1
24.9
27.8
27.2
26.1
44.3
43.8
42.5
40.8
34.7
34

Weld Rod

842485 Bone Beige
842400 Grassland
842485 Bone Beige
842406 Flax

842480 Foundation

842472 Ash Gray
842472 Ash Gray
842472 Ash Gray
842484 Greige
842484 Greige
842484 Greige
842484 Greige
842472 Ash Gray
842472 Ash Gray
842472 Ash Gray
842472 Ash Gray
842524 Timberwolf

842484 Greige

IdealBase

209 Gray Beige
209 Gray Beige
527 Clay

209 Gray Beige
112 Sandy Tan
527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
523 Black Brown
527 Clay

112 Sandy Tan
204 Gray

030 Beach Sand
030 Beach Sand
244 Off White
030 Beach Sand
204 Gray

204 Gray

Standard Base
508 Tweed

088 Sea Green
508 Ginger

210 Frosted Jade
508 Tweed

206 Light Beige
190 Jackalope
323 Blue Bonnet
050 Moonbean
922 Silver Pine
050 Moonbean
660 Rocky

118 Morning Mist
118 Morning Mist
508 Tweed

603 Ash

628 Ore

628 Ore



