

White Sands Harmony Collection Accessories

Style	Code	LRV	Weld Rod	Standard Base	Ideal Base
Petroglyph Oasis	5000	33.1	842485 Bone Beige	508 Tweed	209 Gray Beige
Tesselate Mint	5001	34.7	842400 Grassland	088 Sea Green	209 Gray Beige
Tesselate Selenite	5002	33.5	842485 Bone Beige	503 Ginger	527 Clay
Tesselate Rosemary	5003	32.8	842485 Bone Beige	210 Frosted Jade	209 Gray Beige
Petroglyph Haven	5100	34.2	842480 Foundation	508 Tweed	112 Sandy Tan
Tesselate Sumac	5101	34.1	842472 Ash Gray	206 Light Beige	527 Clay
Tesselate Gypsum	5102	35.6	842472 Ash Gray	190 Jackalope	663 Sky Gray
Tesselate Lake	5103	36.1	842472 Ash Gray	323 Blue Bonnet	663 Sky Gray
Petroglyph Sanctuary	5200	24.9	842484 Greige	050 Moonbeam	523 Black Brown
Tesselate Rainstorm	5201	27.8	842484 Greige	922 Silver Pine	527 Clay
Tesselate Prairie	5202	27.2	842484 Greige	050 Moonbeam	112 Sandy Tan
Tesselate Raven	5203	26.1	842484 Greige	660 Rocky	204 Gray
Petroglyph Sanctum	5300	44.3	842472 Ash Gray	113 Morning Mist	030 Beach Sand
Tesselate Dune	5301	43.8	842472 Ash Gray	113 Morning Mist	030 Beach Sand
Petroglyph Refuge	5400	42.5	842472 Ash Gray	508 Tweed	244 Off White
Tesselate Desert	5401	40.8	842472 Ash Gray	603 Ash	030 Beach Sand
Petroglyph Harbor	5500	34.7	842524 Timberwolf	628 Ore	204 Gray
Tesselate Alkali	5501	34	842484 Greige	628 Ore	204 Gray